

BID COMPARISON - CLAY TOWNSHIP

Dodson Road Improvements Phase 4

Project No. 2008-060		Walls Bros. Asphalt			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202	Mailbox Removed & Replaced	3	Each	\$ 117.16	\$ 351.48
203	Borrow (Shoulder Fill)	300	CY	\$ 40.86	\$ 12,258.00
203	Excavation Not Including Embankment Construction	421	CY	\$ 10.36	\$ 4,361.56
204	Subgrade Compaction	1,830	SY	\$ 0.50	\$ 915.00
209	Linear grading, Typical, As Per Plan	2.13	Mile	\$ 7,398.24	\$ 15,758.25
253	Pavement Repair	115	CY	\$ 214.56	\$ 24,674.40
301	Bituminous Aggregate Base (Widening)	306	CY	\$ 112.98	\$ 34,571.88
304	Compacted Aggregate Base, (Under Pavement Repairs)	115	CY	\$ 39.03	\$ 4,488.45
407	Tack Coat	1,701	Gal	\$ 2.98	\$ 5,068.98
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate, As Per Plan	275	CY	\$ 34.02	\$ 9,355.50
448	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, Medium Traffic, PG 64-22 (Wedge)	20	CY	\$ 121.85	\$ 2,437.00
448	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, Medium Traffic, PG 64-22 (Scratch)	157	CY	\$ 122.17	\$ 19,180.69
448	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, Medium Traffic, PG 64-22	473	CY	\$ 113.36	\$ 53,619.28
448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, Medium Traffic, PG 64-22	319	CY	\$ 119.84	\$ 38,228.96
614	Maintenance of traffic	1	Lump	\$ 2,213.78	\$ 2,213.78
642	Centerline, Type 2	1.06	Mile	\$ 910.00	\$ 964.60
642	Edge Line, Type 2	2.12	Mile	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,484.00
					\$ 229,931.81